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3 Ring Binder

Book Cover
Composition Notebook
Eraser Cap

Eraser, Dinosaur Head
Eraser, puzzle Cube
Eraser, Puzzle Sphere
Folder

Glue Stick

Glue, Elmer's, 4oz
Graph Paper, 12 sheets
Graph Paper, notebook
Grip, Pencil
Hilighter

Index Cards, 3xs
KoMet Beads, biuessitver
KoMet Lanyard

Store Price LiSt

$5.00
$1.50
$1.00
$0.25
$0.50
$1.00
$1.00
$0.50
$1.00
$1.00
$0.25
$1.00
$0.25
$0.50
$1.00
$0.25
$1.00

Updated 11/11/21

KoMet Tattoo
KoMet Zipper Pull
Lead: smm, .7mm, 9mm
Locker Magnet
Locker Mirror
Pencil, Mechanical
Invisibility Cloak
Planner

Report Cover
Scissors

Sheet Protectors
Sketchbook

Spiral Notebook
Stapler, mini

Staples

Poster Board
Tri-Fold, presentation Board

$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.25
$2.00
$0.50
£10000
$5.00
$0.50
$2.00
$0.50
$3.50
$0.50
$3.50
$3.50
$2.00
$5.00



