SchoOl Store Price List

3 Ring Binder	\$5.00		KoMet Tattoo	\$0.50
Book Cover	\$1.50		KoMet Zipper Pull	\$0.50
Composition Notebook	\$1.00		Lead: .5mm, .7mm, .9mm	\$0.50
Eraser Cap	\$0.25		Locker Magnet	\$0.25
Eraser, Dinosaur Head	\$0.50		Locker Mirror	\$2.00
Eraser, Puzzle Cube	\$1.00		Pencil, Mechanical	\$0.50
Eraser, Puzzle Sphere	\$1.00		Invisibility Cloak	£10000
Folder	\$0.50		Planner	\$5.00
Glue Stick	\$1.00		Report Cover	\$0.50
Glue, Elmer's, 40z	\$1.00		Scissors	\$2.00
Graph Paper, 12 sheets	\$0.25		Sheet Protectors	\$0.50
Graph Paper, notebook	\$1.00		Sketchbook	\$3.50
Grip, Pencil	\$0.25		Spiral Notebook	\$0.50
Hilighter	\$0.50		Stapler, Mini	\$3.50
Index Cards, 3x5	\$1.00		Staples	\$3.50
KoMet Beads, blue/silver	\$0.25		Poster Board	\$2.00
KoMet Lanyard	\$1.00		Tri-Fold, Presentation Board	\$5.00
		Updated 11/11/21		